
Stakeholder Name Address Postcode Email

County Councillor (Mark Mills Bishop) Cllr Mark Mills Bishop 23 Spicersfield,Flamstead End, Cheshunt, Hertfordshire EN7 6BQ mark.mills-bishop@hertfordshire.gov.uk

WHBC Ward Councillors Prest Cllr Adrian Prest Woodcroft, 14b Northaw Road West, Northaw, Potters Bar, Herts,  EN6 4NR adrian.prest@welhat.gov.uk
WHBC Ward Councillors Michaelides Cllr George Michaelides 19 Great North Road, Brookmans Park, Hatfield, Herts,  AL9 6LB george.michaelides@welhat.gov.uk
WHBC Ward Councillors Nicholls Cllr John Nicholls 25 Starling Lane, Cuffley, Potters Bar, Herts, EN6 4JX john.nicholls@welhat.gov.uk
Parish Council Adrian Prest See Above See above adrian.prest@welhat.gov.uk

Parish Council Peter Dace 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA peterdace@yahoo.co.uk
Parish Council Christine Burrows 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA christine@scangb.co.uk
Parish Council Brent Cheetam 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA northawcuffleyclerk@btconnect.com
Parish Council Eric Wilcox 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA ecwilcox@tiscali.co.uk  
Parish Council Mike Clark 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA northawcuffleyclerk@btconnect.com
Parish Council Jane Brook 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA northawcuffleyclerk@btconnect.com
Parish Council Bob Stubbs 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA bob@scangb.co.uk
Parish Clerk Jason Grocock 7 Maynard Place, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4JA northawcuffleyclerk@btconnect.com
VC Wackett & Son Mr Wackett 40 Station Road, Cuffley, Potters Bar, Hertfordshire, EN6 4HE
Travis Perkins Greg Santer Travis Perkins Trading Co, Ltd Sopers Road, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4RY
Cuffley Motors Jamie Rowe 71 Station Rd, Cuffley, Hertfordshire EN6 4HZ
Ripleys Estate Agents John Ripley 24 Station Road, Cuffley, Potters Bar, Hertfordshire, EN6 4HT cuffley@johnripley.co.uk

Cuffley Football Club (senior, junior and
youths) Kevin Borley Cuffley Football Club, King George 5th Playing Fields, Northaw Road East, Cuffley,   EN6 4RD kevinborley@btconnect.com

Cuffley Football club Simon Phillips Cuffley Football Club, King George 5th Playing Fields, Northaw Road East, Cuffley,   EN6 4RD simon.phillips@lawrenceblunt.com

Cuffley Football Club Leo Cusenza Cuffley Football Club, King George 5th Playing Fields, Northaw Road East, Cuffley,   EN6 4RD leocusenza1@gmail.com

Cuffley Football Club Richard Marks Cuffley Football Club, King George 5th Playing Fields, Northaw Road East, Cuffley,   EN6 4RD

Cuffley Football Club Tony Radley Cuffley Football Club, King George 5th Playing Fields, Northaw Road East, Cuffley,   EN6 4RD

Cuffley Football Club John Burgess Cuffley Football Club, King George 5th Playing Fields, Northaw Road East, Cuffley,   EN6 4RD

Northaw and Cuffley Bowling Club Vic Boyle King George V Playing Field, Northaw Rd Estate, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4RD viboyle473@btinternet.com

Northaw and Cuffley Bowling Club Joan Fryett King George V Playing Field, Northaw Rd Estate, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4RD accounts@joanfryett.co.uk

Northaw and Cuffley Bowling Club Jean Munt King George V Playing Field, Northaw Rd Estate, Cuffley, Herts EN6 4RD jean.munt@icloud.com

Northaw and Cuffley Bowling Club Ray King George V Playing Field, Northaw Rd Estate, Cuffley, Herts

Northaw and Cuffley Tennis Club Ken Munday
Northaw and Cuffley Lawn Tennis Club, Pavillions and Grounds, George V Playing 
Fields,  Northaw Road East, Cuffley, EN6 4RD

Northaw and Cuffley Tennis Club Louise Ward 
Northaw and Cuffley Lawn Tennis Club, Pavillions and Grounds, George V Playing 
Fields,  Northaw Road East, Cuffley, EN6 4RD louise.ward5@btinternet.com

Cuffley Hall Marie Linnane The Manager, Cuffley Hall, Maynard Place, Cuffley, Hertfordshire EN6 4JA info@cuffleyhall.co.uk
Cuffley Scouts Maureen Ward Scouts Headquarters, Church Close, Cuffely alan.ward123@btinternet.com
Cuffley Friends of Cancer UK Vicki Adkins 34 Homewood Avenue, Cuffley, EN6 4QR
SCANGB Barry Knichel barry@scangb.co.uk  
SCANGB Mike Clark mike@scangb.co.uk
SCANGB Andrea Allgood andrea@scangb.co.uk
SCANGB Bob Stubbs bob@scangb.co.uk
SCANGB Christine Burrows christine@scangb.co.uk
SCANGB Martin Jewells martin@scangb.co.uk
SCANGB Peter Dace peterdace@yahoo.co.uk
SCANGB Adrian Prest apemaep@gmail.com  
SCANGB Eric Wilcox ecwilcox@tiscali.co.uk  
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Andrea Allgood Cuffley Hall andrea.allgood@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Lister Newcombe Cuffley Hall lister.newcombe@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Diane Draper Cuffley Hall diane.draper@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Patsy Fitch Cuffley Hall patsy.fitch@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Michael Green Cuffley Hall michael.green@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Trevor Scammell Cuffley Hall trevor.scammell@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Fred Allgood Cuffley Hall fred.allgood@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Anna Sharkey Cuffley Hall anna.sharkey@ncragb.uk
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Jade Swift jadeswift1000@hotmail.com
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Audrey Skitt john.aud@btinternet.com 
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association John Miner johnandbobbier@googlemail.com
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Dave Akers mail@dave-akers.com 
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association John Constantinou John.Constantinou@uk.tesco.com
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Tony Bedford anthony.bedford@mypostoffice.co.uk ??
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Tony Chappell tonygchappell@btinternet.com
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Wendy Keeling Taylor wendy.keeling@ntlworld.com 
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Terry Nicholls margaret.nicholls1@ntlworld.com 
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Ron Humphreys ronald@brhumphreys.plus.com
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Ray Doyne raymond.doyne@sky.com 
Northaw and Cuffley Residents
Association Roy Blunden roy.blunden53@gmail.com 
Friends of Northaw Great Wood Eric Wilcox Meetings held at woods eric@scangb.co.uk

Cuffley Primary School Wendy Heyes Head Teacher, Cuffley School, Theobalds Road, Cuffley, Herts, EN6 4HN head@cuff.herts.sch.uk

Cuffley Primary School Charlott Jeffrey Head Teacher, Cuffley School, Theobalds Road, Cuffley, Herts, EN6 4HN head@cuff.herts.sch.uk
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Cuffley Primary School Chairman of Govs. Head Teacher, Cuffley School, Theobalds Road, Cuffley, Herts,  EN6 4HN  head@cuff.herts.sch.uk

Cuffley Pre-school Play Group Linda Lacey Cuffley Pre-school, KGV Fields, Northaw Road East, Cuffley  EN6 4RD linlacey@hotmail.com

Northaw Church of England School Mrs Alis Rocca  Vineyards Rd, Northaw, Potters Bar EN6 4PB admin@northaw.herts.sch.uk

St Andrews Church & St Thomas Church Revd Rachel Phillips The Church Office, St Andrew's Church,Plough Hill, Cuffley, Hertfordshire EN6 4DR 

Life Church Cuffley Philip Coffin Life Church Cuffley, King James Avenue, Cuffley, Hertfordshire EN6 4LN debbie@lifechurch.uk.com

St Martin De Porres Catholic Church St Martin De Porres Catholic Church, 4 Church Close, Cuffley, Potters Bar EN6 4LS

Cuffley Surgery Dr Pauline Taylor Cuffley Village Surgery, Maynard Place, Cuffley, EN6 4JA

Village Dental Practice Shekha Bhuva 38 Station Road, Cuffley, Hertfordshire, EN6 4HE mail@villagedentalpractice.com

Police Potters Bar Police Station, The Causeway, Potters Bar, EN6 5HW

Local Historian Brian Warren 6 Church Close, Cuffley, EN6 4LS

Local Planning Expert Volunteer Martin Jewell 6 Farm Close, Cuffley, Herts, EN6 4RQ martinjewell@btinternet.com

Green Fields Representatives Pat Wilson 29A Green Fields, South Drive, Cuffley EN6 4HW

Total 81
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5th March 2015 

 
 

 
 
Dear Resident, 

 
 

Land to the North East of KGV Playing Fields, Cuffley –  
Invitation to attend a Community Design Workshop 

 

Lands Improvement is a long established strategic land and development company that 
manages a portfolio of sites across the UK, with a focus on developing high quality 

community-led residential developments that meet local needs and aspirations. 
 
You may be aware that your Parish Council are working on producing a Neighbourhood Plan 

to promote a future vision for Cuffley. Welwyn Hatfield Borough Council are also currently 
in the consultation stage of their Local Plan. As part of this process, land to the North East 

of the KGV playing fields in Cuffley has been identified as a ‘more favourable’ location for 
new homes.   
 

To help us fully understand the aspirations and priorities for your community, we would like 
to take this opportunity to invite you, as an important local stakeholder, to one of the 

Community Design Workshops we will be hosting on either the 18th or 19th March at Cuffley 
Hall, Maynard Place, Cuffley, EN6 4JA. This is the start of our consultation with you and it 
will continue throughout spring and help us better understand your community. 

 
The two Workshop days on Wednesday 18th and Thursday 19th March will be identical 

allowing you the opportunity to select the session that is most convenient for you. The 
topics covered at each Workshop include: The Character of Cuffley; constraints & 
opportunities; access & movement and leisure provision & community benefits. We are 

keen to start promptly on both days so we would be grateful if you could aim to arrive a 
few minutes before the event starts.  

 
We will be able to accommodate up to 25 people at each session and we would be 

grateful if you could reply to us indicating which session you would like to attend 
by returning the reply card via freepost or emailing us at 
consultation@NorthEastKGV.com or via free phone 0800 232 1794.  

 
We very much hope you will be able to join us at one of the sessions above and we look 

forward to hearing from you.  In the meantime, please do not hesitate to get in touch if we 
can provide any further information.  
 

Yours sincerely, 
 

Kate Turner  
Project Manager 
 

 Enclosed: Site Plan, Reply Card & Freepost Envelope 
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Notes                 
        

1. Refreshments will be available at all events.        
2. If transport is required, please contact us and we will try our best to provide this. 

Wednesday 18th March Thursday 19th March 
 

“Site Tour A” 

4:30pm- 5:30pm 
 Location: KGV Car Park 

 Attendance: Please Register 
 

 

“Site Tour B” 

2:30pm- 3:30pm 
 Location: KGV Car Park  

 Attendance: Please Register 
 

 

“Workshop A” 
6:00pm – 8:00pm 

 Location: Cuffley Hall 
 Attendance: Please Register 
 

Topics in this session 
-The Character of Cuffley 

-Constraints & Opportunities  

- Access & Movement 
- Open space & leisure provision 

 

“Workshop B” 
4:00pm – 6:00pm 

 Location: Cuffley Hall 
 Attendance: Please Register 

 

Topics in this session 
-The Character of Cuffley 

-Constraints & Opportunities  

- Access & Movement 
- Open space & leisure provision   

RSVP: 
Free phone: 0800 232 1794 

Email: consultation@NorthEastKGV.com 



 APPENDIX C - Documents from Design Workshops    












































